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Furnizor: Sc Trivolt Distribution SRL
Reg. com.: J23/3300/2016

CIF: RO36421140

Adresa: Strada Apusului nr 3 ( primul
sens giratoriu Tehodor Pallady-
Autostrada Soarelui), Catelu, Ilfov
Banca: BRD

IBAN: RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

O legrand

LEGRAND LCSA3 HIGH DENSITY PRETERMINATED FIBRA OPTICA
LINK - OS2 MTP - 12 FIBRA OPTICAS - MTP-MTP - LTUNGIME 40 M

Caracteristici tehnice

MTP/MTP High Density preterminated fibre optic links

For connecting cassettes in High Density fibre optic panels and Ultra High Density
drawers

Female MTP, A polarity

Low insertion loss for MTP connector

Links to be laid on to cable management system

MTP OS2 micro cables (MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd)
Designation: : 12 fibre optics - MTP-MTP

Lungime: : 40 m

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, LCS? fibre optic - High Density preterminated links
Supplied on a drum

Micro cables for high density

Aqua (OM3) and yellow (OS2) LSZH sheaths

Supplied with test reports (photometry)

Other configurations on request

Pret: 0,00 lei (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-high-density-preterminated-fibra-
optica-link-os2-mtp-12-fibra-opticas-mtp-mtp-lungime-40-m-229603




